
  
 

 



 

 

 

Spring & Extended  
Daylight are  
Right around the 
Corner! 
 

  
    3/28/24 
     2-3pm 

 
55 Cinema Blvd 
Leominster, MA 

 

 
Donna Ferro 

(978) 401-3100 
  

 
 

Leominster 
 

 
   3/19/24 
    2-3pm 

 
101 Wason Ave 
Springfield, MA 

 

 
Liz Ciak 

(413) 272-6192 
 

 
 

Springfield 
 

 
Being more 
mindful 

Good self-care to 
recharge and 
renew with the 
changing season 

 
3/12/24 

3-4:30pm 
 

 
108 Thompson Rd  

Webster, MA 
 

 
Bessie Bechthold 

(774) 317-6700 
 

 

 
 

Webster 

   
288 Grove Street 
Worcester, MA 

 

 
Martha Douty 
(508) 852-2026 

 

 
 

Grove St. 
 
 

 
Spring and Self 
Care 

 
3/20/24 
2-3pm 

 
1081 Varnum Ave. 

Lowell, MA 
 

 
Maura Ammon 
(978) 427-6823 

 
 

 
 

Lowell 
 



 

 

March 1, 2024 

 

 

 

 

              1 
 
 
 Oven fried fish, 
mashed potatoes, 
snickerdoodle 
 
 

  

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

 

 
 

  

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Happy Birthday 
Cynthia 

Ken (3/3) 
 
 

11:00 Men’s Group 
Library 

 

 9:30 Coffee Club & Morning Gathering  Always Available: Crafts, painting, board games, cards,     
12:00 Lunch                                                                    puzzles, word puzzles, books, movies, coloring,                           
  1:30 Snack Time                                                           magazines, computers, hand held games    
       Just Ask any Activity Staff 
* Calendar is subject to change*    
 
 

Room: Summit 

  



 

 

March 4 – 8, 2024 

               8 
 
 
Ritz crumb fish, rice 
Florentine, ice cream 
 

                          6 
 
 
Spaghetti & meat 
sauce, broccoli, 
chocolate pudding 
 

                   5 
 
 
Rosemary chicken, 
garden rice, vanilla 
pudding 
 
 

                     7 
 
 
Baked chicken, rice, 
rice pudding 
 

                  4 
 
 
Stuffed peppers, salad, 
blueberry crisp 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Popcorn & a Movie 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Shamrock Races 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Longwords (SHAMROCK) 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

 
 

MEDITATION 11:30 Library  
 

CRAFT WEEK 
 

Happy Birthday 
MJ (3/9) 

Donata (3/9) 
 

11:00 Men’s Group 
Library 

 
CRAFT WEEK 

 
 

Happy Birthday 
Chun Sil 

 
CRAFT WEEK 

 
 

Happy Birthday 
Lillian 

 
 

CRAFT WEEK 
 

 

 
 

CRAFT WEEK 
 

 

 9:30 Coffee Club & Morning Gathering  Always Available: Crafts, painting, board games, cards,     
12:00 Lunch                                                                    puzzles, word puzzles, books, movies, coloring,                           
  1:30 Snack Time                                                           magazines, computers, hand held games    
       Just Ask any Activity Staff 
* Calendar is subject to change*    
 
 

Room: Summit 

  



 

 

March 11 – 15, 2024 

                         13 
 
 
Cheese ravioli with 
sauce, Italian veggies, 
strawberry short cake  
 

                     14 
 
 
Chicken & broccoli 
alfredo, unfrosted cake 
 
 

              15 
 
 
Honey baked fish, 
mashed potatoes, 
peaches 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

                 11 
 
 
Chicken scampi, Herb 
rice, Strawberry 
Mouse 
 

                  12 
 
 
Turkey w/ gravy, 
mashed potatoes, 
canned fruit 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Popcorn & a Movie 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

 
 

Exercise 
 

Nature Connection 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Table Games 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Name That Star 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

 
 

11:00 Men’s Group 
Library 

 

 

Happy Birthday 
Vilma 

 

 9:30 Coffee Club & Morning Gathering  Always Available: Crafts, painting, board games, cards,     
12:00 Lunch                                                                    puzzles, word puzzles, books, movies, coloring,                           
  1:30 Snack Time                                                           magazines, computers, hand held games    
       Just Ask any Activity Staff 
* Calendar is subject to change*    
 
 

 
 

MEDITATION 11:30 Library  
 

Happy Birthday 
Louise 

 

Room: Summit 

 
  



 

 

March 18 - 22, 2024 

              22 
 
 
Oven fried fish, 
mashed potatoes, ice 
cream 
 
 

                 19 
 
 
Curried chicken, 
mashed potatoes, 
pumpkin mousse 
 

                      21 
 
 
Apple Baked Pork 
Chop w/ Gravy, rice, 
chocolate pudding 
 

                          20 
 
 
Baked salmon, 
scalloped potatoes, 
unfrosted cake 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

                  18 
 
 
Chicken & Broccoli 
Alfredo, Pineapple 
chunks 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

St Partick’s Day Party 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Memorial Service 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Popcorn & a Movie 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 
Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Happy Birthday 
Carmen  

 
 

11:00 Men’s Group 
Library 

 

 

Happy Birthday 
Yvette 

 

 9:30 Coffee Club & Morning Gathering  Always Available: Crafts, painting, board games, cards,     
12:00 Lunch                                                                    puzzles, word puzzles, books, movies, coloring,                           
  1:30 Snack Time                                                           magazines, computers, hand held games    
       Just Ask any Activity Staff 
* Calendar is subject to change*    
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

March Hangman 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

 
 

MEDITATION 11:30 Library  
 

Room: Summit 

 



 

 

March 25 – 29, 2024 

                    26 
 
 
Baked chicken, mashed 
potatoes, unfrosted 
banana cake 
 

                  25 
 
 
Beef tips w/ 
mushrooms, rice, angel 
cake 
 

Happy Birthday 
WillIiam 
Carolyn 

Doris (3/30) 
 

11:00 Men’s Group 
Library 

 
 

 

 
 

 9:30 Coffee Club & Morning Gathering  Always Available: Crafts, painting, board games, cards,     
12:00 Lunch                                                                    puzzles, word puzzles, books, movies, coloring,                           
  1:30 Snack Time                                                           magazines, computers, hand held games    
       Just Ask any Activity Staff 
* Calendar is subject to change*    
 
 

               29 
 
 
Oven fried fish, mashed 
potatoes, 
snickerdoodle 
 
 

                         27 
 
 
Mac & cheese, 
California blend 
veggies, country apple 
dessert 
 
                      28 
 
 
Chicken Parm, penne, 
canned fruit  
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

10:00 
 

10.30 
 

11:00 
 

11:00 
 

  1:00 
 

  2:00 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Easter Service/Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Participant Council/ Movie 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Bingo 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Nature Connection 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

Exercise 
 

Pathway to Fitness (Walking) 
 

Rosary 
 

Music Request Hour 
 

Longwords (RESURRECTION) 
 

Participant Choice 
 
 

 
 

MEDITATION 11:30 Library  
 

 

Room: Summit 

 


